
BUS SCHEDULES
2025 - 2026

As of 8/7/2025
         McCarter Transit, Inc.

                  Students are expected to be at stop 5 minutes prior to scheduled time
                                               Times listed are approximate  

TIME LOCATION TIME LOCATION
7:35 442 CONSTITUTION BLVD 7:59 PENN AVE & 12TH ST 
7:35 BEAVER ST & HARMONY ST 7:59 PENN AVE & 11TH ST
7:36 BEAVER ST & BENTON ST 8:00 NEW BRIGHTON MIDDLE SCHOOL
7:40 BRIGHTWOOD MANOR  (Mailboxes)
7:41 BRIGHTWOOD MANOR (Monroe Muffler)
7:45 3RD AVE & 17TH ST
7:46 607 16TH ST TIME LOCATION
7:47 PENN AVE & 15TH ST 7:19 4300 34TH AVE
7:48 PENN AVE & JACKSON ST 7:20 4321 34TH AVE
8:00 NEW BRIGHTON MIDDLE SCHOOL 7:25 289 ROUTE 68

7:27 626 PITTSBURGH RD
7:30 670 ALLENDALE RD
7:31 591 ALLENDALE RD

TIME LOCATION 7:32 562 ALLENDALE RD
7:35 8TH AVE & 9TH ST 7:37 636 ROUTE 68
7:35 6TH AVE & 8TH ST 7:38 ST ROUTE 68 & SCHOOL HOUSE RD
7:36 6TH AVE & 7TH ST 7:41 4227 MARION HILL RD
7:37 6TH AVE & 6TH ST 7:42 4138 MARION HILL RD
7:38 6TH ST & 7TH AVE 7:43 4114 MARION HILL RD
7:39 7TH AVE & 4TH ST 7:44 3806 SUNFLOWER RD
7:40 7TH AVE & 3RD ST (Alley) 7:44 3700 SUNFLOWER RD
7:41 5TH ST & 3RD AVE 7:45 33RD AVE & 46TH ST
7:42 4TH AVE & 6TH ST 7:45 33RD AVE & 47TH ST
7:42 BULLFROGS & BUTTERFLIES (709 3rd Ave) 7:55 NEW BRIGHTON MIDDLE SCHOOL
7:43 301 8TH ST
7:43 816 3RD AVE APT
7:43 1210 3RD AVE
7:44 5TH AVE & 12TH ST
7:45 5TH AVE & 14TH ST
7:46 5TH AVE & 15TH ST
7:55 NEW BRIGHTON MIDDLE SCHOOL

TIME LOCATION
7:43 DEPART ST MONICA
7:53 6TH ST & 11TH AVE
7:54 12TH AVE & STRAWBERRY ALLEY
7:55 12TH AVE & 5TH ST (Corner Grill)
7:56 11TH AVE & STRAWBERRY ALLEY
7:57 11TH AVE & 7TH ST
7:58 11TH AVE & 8TH ST
7:59 9TH ST & 11TH AVE
8:00 NEW BRIGHTON MIDDLE SCHOOL

NBMS 01 AM

NBMS 02 AM

NBMS 03 AM

NBMS 04 AM

NBMS 05 AM



BUS SCHEDULES
2025 - 2026

As of 8/7/2025
         McCarter Transit, Inc.

                  Students are expected to be at stop 5 minutes prior to scheduled time
                                               Times listed are approximate  

TIME LOCATION 7:31 2037 MERCER RD 
7:32 GROVE ST & LYNN DR 7:32 MERCER RD & NORTH AVE 
7:33 RAYZ ST & WOODS DR 7:32 2058 MERCER RD
7:33 RAYZ ST & CRAIG ST 7:33 McGUIRE ST & STUBER RD
7:33 309 DAUGHERTY DR 7:34 211 STUBER RD
7:34 159 LONDONDERRY DR 7:35 252 STUBER RD
7:36 314 SHANNON CIR 7:36 STUBER RD & FELTON LN
7:37 352 SHANNON CIR 7:39 104 MCCREARY RD
7:38 300 SHANNON CIR 7:40 2313 MERCER RD
7:38 DRUMCREST DR & HILLCREST DR 7:42 Pine St & William Penn Way 
7:40 39TH AVE & 39TH ST 7:44 115 WILLIAM PENN WAY
7:42 43RD ST & 37TH AVE 7:45 MAIN AVE & MONUMENT
7:43 3423 43RD ST 7:46 118 MAIN AVE
7:44 47TH ST & ROCHESTER RD 7:49 FLORENCE RD & RIDGEVUE RD
7:45 PULASKI HOMES 7:50 172 FLORENCE RD
7:46 4004 51st St 7:51 184 FLORENCE RD
7:46 4011 51ST ST 7:51 129 RIDGEVUE RD 
7:48 46TH ST & ROCHESTER RD 7:55 MERCER AVE &  1ST ST (Presbyterian Church)
7:48 4501 ROCHESTER RD 7:56 MERCER AVE & 2ND ST
7:48 3510 ROCHESTER RD 7:57 MERCER AVE & 3RD ST 
7:50 3807 33RD AVE 7:58 PENN AVE & 6TH ST
7:51 33RD AVE & 34TH ST 7:59 PENN AVE & DEITRICK LN
7:52 31st Ave & 33rd St 7:59 735 PENN AVE
7:56 NEW BRIGHTON MIDDLE SCHOOL 8:00 NEW BRIGHTON MIDDLE SCHOOL

NBM

TIME LOCATION
7:52 ALLEGHENY ST & GROVE AVE
7:55 NEW BRIGHTON MIDDLE SCHOOL

NBMS 08 AMNBMS 06 AM



BUS SCHEDULES
2025 - 2026

As of 8/7/2025
         McCarter Transit, Inc.

                  Students are expected to be at stop 5 minutes prior to scheduled time
                                               Times listed are approximate  

TIME LOCATION
7:12 DEPART NEW BRIGHTON HS
7:15 MERCER AVE & N 3RD ST
7:16 108 FRANKLIN RD
7:17 FRANKLIN RD & SCOTT ST
7:18 109, 112 DAVE ST
7:19 DAVE ST & SCOTT ST
7:21 OLDFIELD PL & TOWER LN
7:22 FAIRFIELD DR & DANA DR
7:23 110 DANA DR
7:25 2252 MERCER RD
7:27 133, 138 KLEIN RD
7:28 122, 127 KLEIN RD
7:29 152 WISES GROVE RD
7:30 121 CARDINAL DR
7:31 127 CARDINAL DR (Turnaround)
7:33 1024 BLOCKHOUSE RUN RD
7:34 1010 BLOCKHOUSE RUN RD (Turnaround)
7:36 WISES GROVE RD & JODY DR (Turnaround)
7:38 559 DOGWOOD DR
7:40 627 TULIP DR
7:43 TULIP DR & DRUSCHEL RD
7:45 474 BLOCKHOUSE RUN RD
7:46 BLOCKHOUSE RUN RD & WILLOW TREE ESTS
7:47 478 BLOCKHOUSE RUN RD
7:48 482 BLOCKHOUSE RUN RD
7:50 498 BLOCKHOUSE RUN RD
7:51 ALLEGHENY ST & BLOCKHOUSE RUN RD
7:55 NEW BRIGHTON MIDDLE SCHOOL

NBMS 09 AM


